Pine Bluff Neighborhood Directory

PINE BLUFF NEIGHBORHOOD DIRECTORY - 2025

LOT # NAME PROPERTY ADDRESS MAILING ADDRESS E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE NO.

31 ACKLEN, 180 PHILLIPS DR. 241 HALBERTON DR. wacklen @tristarenergy.com 615-972-2944
THOMAS WAYNE & LISA FRANKLIN, TN 37069

32 ANDERSON, 154 PHILLIPS DR. 154 PHILLIPS DR. tnanderson80 @gmail.com 931-698-7680 - S
SCOTT & LAURIE WINCHESTER, TN 37398 pbpoasecretary@gmail.com  931-698-1305 - L

23 AXON, 200 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE 9473 HIGHWOOD HILL RD. michael.axon@gmail.com 615-852-0789
MICHAEL & ANNE BRENTWOOD, TN 37207 anneaxon@gmail.com

64 BARNES, 151 PHILLIPS DR. 151 PHILLIPS DR. 931-361-1728
RONALD B. & PATRICIAA WINCHESTER, TN 37398

65 BARNES, PHILLIPS DR. 151 PHILLIPS DR. 931-361-1728
RONALD B. & PATRICIAA WINCHESTER, TN 37398

21 BECKER, 240 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE 9282 WARDLEY PARK LANE prbeck@aol.com 615-406-1142
PAUL R. & DIANE L BRENTWOOD, TN 37027 DBeck101@aol.com 615-969-7284

50 BEARD, 234 W. PARADISE DR. 409 WHITAKER RD jmbeard 1968 @yahoo.com 931-580-0537
JOHNNY & MISTY SHELBYVILLE, TN 931-580-2228

78 BLOOMFIELD, 433 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE 433 RIDGEFIELD CIR. dibloomfield1@gmail.com 309-944-7848
DON & DEBBIE L. WINCHESTER, TN 37398 dibloomfield2@gmail.com 309-944-7849

44 BREWSTER, 362 W. PARADISE DR. 1232 MONARCH WAY Ihbrewster50 @gmail.com 615-330-5454
LARRY & GLENDA BRENTWOOD, TN 37027 glendabrewster@gmail.com 615-330-1540

11 BROWN, 456 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE 194 MC VIENNON BLVD. click@blomand.net 931-668-2929
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ROBERT F. & PATRICIA B.

BROWN,
TERRY & HELEN

KRAFT, MARION

CAMPBELL,
JEFFREY S & SHAYNE

CHANEY,
ROBERT E. & GAIL

CHEEK,
ROSS & ELIZABETH

CHO,
HENRY & AMY

CLARK,
STEPHEN K. & NANCY M.

CLARK,
STEPHEN K. & NANCY M.

CORLEW, MARSHALL

CURTY,
DON & BETH

CURTY,
DON & BETH

CURRAN,
PAUL M. & LINDA

DAYETT,
BRIAN K.

DUNBAR,
DAVE & SANDY

FOSTER,
DERRICK & SAMANTHA

FOSTER,
DERRICK & SAMANTHA

GOODSON,
BO & JUDY

GRAY,
SCOTT & DARLA

294 PHILLIPS DR.

130 PHILLIPS DR.

135 W. PARADISE DR.

514 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

77 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

34 EAST RD.

30 W. PARADISE DR.

W. PARADISE DR

348 W. PARADISE DR.

120 W. PARADISE DR.

W. PARADISE DR.

327 PHILLIPS DR.

276 PHILLIPS DR.

160 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

374 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

356 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

495 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

398 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

MCMINNVILLE, TN 37110

5217 MEADOW GARDEN LN.

BIRMINGHAM , AL 35242

135 W. PARADISE DR.
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

514 RIDGEFIELD CIR.
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

314 PAGE RD.
NASHVILLE, TN 37205

9186 BRUSHBORO DR
BRENTWOOQOD, TN 37027

4040 WOODLAWN DR
UNIT 1725
NASHVILLE, TN 37205

4040 WOODLAWN DR
UNIT 1725
NASHVILLE, TN 3720

144 SPRING CRK. DR. NE
MERIDIANVILLE, AL 35759

120 W. PARADISE DR.
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

120 W. PARADISE DR.
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

327 PHILLIPS DR.
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

276 PHILLIPS DR.
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

349 OLD ASHBURY ROAD
WESTFIELD, INDIANA 46074

2139 SOUTHERN PRESERVE LN

FRANKLIN, TN 37064

2139 SOUTHERN PRESERVE LN

FRANKLIN, TN 37064

495 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

6334 WATERFORD DR.
BRENTWOOQOD, TN 37027

cavinrealesate @gmail.com

hsbrownpt@hotmail.com

marion@shopkeepermgmt.com

jeffshayne@msn.com
chaneyre77@gmail.com

rosscheek@comcast.net

amycho1989@gmail.com

clarksk@bellsouth.net

clarksk@bellsouth.net

mwcorlew@yahoo.com

dbcurty73@gmail.com

dbcurty73@gmail.com

lindacurran57@gmail.com

oldcub24@att.net

dunbar349@gmail.com

samantha@TennesseeTickets.

com

samantha@TennesseeTickets.

com

jjlgoodson@att.net

darlagray@comcast.net

931-607-3884
615-210-9697
615-478-4079

205-601-2900
205-567-3184

931-636-0852

615-383-1177

615-289-3705

615- 297-5281

615- 297-5281

256-759-2375

931-967-0253

931-967-0253

931-636-0640

931-968-0849

317-339-2803

615-557-3938

615-557-3938

615-207-3458

615-974-4077
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GRECO,
JOHN J. & CARA G.

HARGIS,
AMY LOUISE

HERNDON,
TUCKER & JESSICA

HILL,
JOHN P. JR.

HILL,
KATIE

HOWELL,
JASON & KIM

HUTCHISON,
RON & PAM

JOHNSON, ANGIE

K & K LIMITED INC.

KUHAR,
WILLIAM A. JR. &
KERRY ANDREWS

LEE,
BILL & DIANE

MADDUX, LEE & GAIL

MADDUX, JIM
MADDUX, JEFFREY

MCCORD,
JAMES W. & LISA L.

MCCORD,
JAMES W. & LISA L.

MCCORD,
JAMES W. & LISA L.

MCDANIEL,
MARK

MCGEE,
DAN & CHRISTINE

MCKEEHAN,
KEVIN & AMANDA

MEACHAM,

TOBY

HALE L. JR & SONYA S.

MEACHAM,

HALE L. JR & SONYA S.

MENZEL,
REINHARD W.

NICHOLS,
LARRY A. & ANITAK

NORTHCUTT, WAYNE

NOWAK,
DIETER & ERIKA

O’NEAL,
PATRICK & ELLEN

ORANGE,
BLAKE & JENNIFER

PEDRICK,
RANDALL & VICKIE

PIERRE,
DAN & DENISE

PRINCE,
LARRY
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268 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

194 W. PARADISE DR.

63 PHILLIPS DR.

PHILLIPS DR.

170 W. PARADISE DR.

294 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

73 EAST RD

363 W. PARADISE DR.

RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

338 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

216 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

480 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

257 PHILLIPS DR.

PHILLIPS DR

163 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

249 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

221 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

308 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

W. PARADISE DR.

RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

60 W. PARADISE DR.

206 PHILLIPS DR.

540 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

105 W. PARADISE DR.

178 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

165 W. PARADISE DR.

201 PHILLIPS DR.

4513 EUSTIS AVE SE
HUNTSVILLE, AL 35801

194 W. PARADISE DR.
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

305 WATERCRESS DR
FRANKLIN, TN 37064

453 WOODARDS FORD RD.
CHESAPEAKE, VA 23322

170 W. PARADISE DR.
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

963 LICENIUS LN
MURFREESBORO, TN 37128

73 EAST RD
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

363 W. PARADISE DR.
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

2008 DECHERD BLVD.
DECHERD, TN 37345

338 RIDGEFIELD CIR.
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

316 APPLECROSS DRIVE
FRANKLIN,TN 37064

1614 GREEN HILLS DRIVE
NASHVILLE, TN 37315

608 EASTBROOK RD
ESTILL SPRINGS, TN 37330

608 EASTBROOK RD
ESTILL SPRINGS, TN 37330

608 EASTBROOK RD
ESTILL SPRINGS, TN 37330

249 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

6125 SILVERADO TRACE
FRANKLIN, TN 37064

227 3RD. AVE. N
FRANKLIN, TN 37064

225 WELLINGTON WAY
SMYRNA, TN 37167

225 WELLINGTON WAY
SMYRNA, TN 37167

32724 COASTSITE DR. UT

101 RANCHO PALOS VERD, CA

90275-5805

2782 BRIDLE COURT
MURFREESBORO, TN 37129

P O BOX 342
WINCHESTER TN 37398

158 ORCHARD LANE
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

540 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

105 W. PARADISE DR.
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

178 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

165 W. PARADISE DR.
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

119 PRINCETON LN.
TULLAHOMA, TN 37388

greco family@yahoo.com

THerndon@burr.com

hilljpj@cox.net

hillshoneyfarm @yahoo.com

jghowell34@gmail.com
kimkerseyhowell@gmail.com

prhutch@tctwest.net

angiejohnsoncole @gmail.com

wakuhar@yahoo.com

wrlee@comcast.net

leemaddux78 @gmail.com

madduxjl@gmail.com

madduxjw @gmail.com
gail.maddux6 @gmail.com

walter.mccord@gmail.com

walter.mccord@gmail.com

walter.mccord@gmail.com

keen10@hotmail.com

amandamckeehan@gmail.co
m

buddymeacham@aol.com

buddymeacham@aol.com

geokkat@hotmail.com

dnowak@microntn.com

ellendance47 @gmail.com
jponeal4d7 @gmail.com

blakeandjenorange2019@gm
ail.com

rgp4439@aol.com
vhpedrick@hotmail.com

danpierre@comcast.net

brendamooreprince@gmail.co
m

256-509-4807

931-636-3528
615-684-4958

615-347-6242
307-272-2125

931-303-8465

615-330-5064

423-503-8619
423-503-8618

615-594-1987

615-594-1987

615-594-1987

931-691-5551

615-686-9700

615-370-2980

615-336-2652

615-336-2652

615-495-1606

931-636-1611

256- 651-1631

931-239-2528
931-409-3091

615-430-7947
615-430-7947

931-607-1429
931-308-8551

931-454-2433
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READ,

ROBERT W. JR. & DEBRA E.

READ,

ROBERT W. JR. & DEBRA E.

REVELLE,
RYLAND & TERI

ROBINSON,
JOHN S. & ESTHER M.

ROHRER,
DAVID LEE & LESLIE A.

SAUL,
ANDY J. & LAURA P.

SAUL,
ANDY J. & LAURA P.

SAUL,
ANDY J. & LAURA P.

SAUL,
ANDY J. & LAURA P.

SAUL,
ANDY J. & LAURA P.

SHERRILL, PATRICIA L

SMITH,
CHRISTY & PETER

SOBEY,
STEVE & MARIANNE

STEWART, JOHN & ROBIN
STEWART, SHIRLEY

STRITE,
JAMES E & LOISANNE

STRITE,
JAMES E & LOISANNE

SWENSSON,
KURT & FRANCES

TACKETT,
TERRY & KAREN

TROLINGER,
ANNE

TROLINGER,
ANNE

TUROK,
MICHAEL J. & CLARE S.

WEST,
JASON TROY

WHEATLEY,
BURCHARD E. &
MARY L.

WILLIAMS,
PHIL & PAULA

WILLIAMS,
PHIL & PAULA

WISE,
DONNA L.
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231 PHILLIPS DR.

236 PHILLIPS DR.

PHILLIPS DR.

68 PHILLIPS DR.

191 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

257 W. PARADISE DR.

336 W. PARADISE DR.

W. PARADISE DR.

310 W. PARADISE DR.

W PARADISE DR.

RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

50 EAST RD.

21 WHATAVIEW CIRCLE

85 PHILLIPS DR

320 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

142 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

70 EAST RD.

49 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

113 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE

W. PARADISE DR.

PHILLIPS DR

20 EAST RD

RIDGEFIELD CIR

135 PHILLIPS DR.

236 PHILLIPS DR.
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

236 PHILLIPS DR.
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

998 REUNION DR
CHATTANOOGA, TN 37421

408 LOUDON PLACE
BRENTWOOD , TN 37027

191 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

121 GIST ST
FRANKLIN, TN 37064

121 GIST ST
FRANKLIN, TN 37064

121 GIST ST
FRANKLIN, TN 37064

121 GIST ST
FRANKLIN, TN 37064

121 GIST ST
FRANKLIN, TN 37064

113 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

810 RUSSELL ST.
NASHVILLE, TN 37206

21 WHATAVIEW CIRCLE
WINCHESTER, TN 37324

85 PHILLIPS DR
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

320 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

320 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

1025 CREST VALLEY DR
ATLANTA, GA 30327

70 EAST RD.
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

1534 BLACKHALL LN. SE
DECATUR, AL 35601

1534 BLACKHALL LN. SE
DECATUR, AL 35601

113 RIDGEFIELD CIRCLE
WINCHESTER, TN 37398

3554 MEADOWOOD TRAIL DR SE

GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49546

14140 FOX HOLLOW ROAD
HARVEST, AL 35749

807 FORREST HEIGHTS DR
HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802

807 FORREST HEIGHTS DR
HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802

13435 SUMMERFIELD DR.
ATHENS, AL 35613

bobread3@comcast.net
bobread3@comcast.net
rylandrevelle@outlook.com
jrobinsons@aol.com
les.leeprinting@mail.com
I[rohrer@gmail.com

andysaul@me.com

andysaul@me.com

andysaul@me.com

andysaul@me.com

andysaul@me.com

hsbrownpt@hotmail.com

pksmdi1957@yahoo.com
christybivinssmith@gmail.co
m

thesobeys7@hotmail.com

striteje@cs.com

striteje@cs.com

swenssonfamily@gmail.com
kdswensson60@gmail.com

KLtackett17@gmail.com
tttackett@hotmail.com

annetrolinger@gmail.com

annetrolinger@gmail.com

mjturok@hotmail.com

jtw1761@gmail.com

philliams101@gmail.com

philliams101@gmail.com

dwise911@gmail.com

615-330-9924

615-330-9924

615-308-7398

615-308-6853

847-436-2652

615-400-0057

615-400-0057

615-400-0057

615-400-0057

615-400-0057

931-967-2370

615-347-6845
615-476-9107

815-245-1560

931-967-1407
615-542-2394

931-967-1407
615-542-2394

404-966-4329- F
404-966-4330- K

931-434-3113
931-434-3052
256-350-5878
256-350-5878

256-585-9752
757-535-4357

256-656-4328

256-656-4328

256-656-0946


mailto:bobread3@comcast.net
mailto:bobread3@comcast.net
mailto:andysaul@me.com
mailto:andysaul@me.com
mailto:andysaul@me.com
mailto:andysaul@me.com
mailto:striteje@cs.com
mailto:annetrolinger@gmail.com
mailto:philliams101@gmail.com

